Individual Best Times (All Time)

Genevieve Moller-Butcher - (881599) - Warwick University SC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
29.07
29.44
29.70
29.89
30.12
30.17
30.28
30.30
30.32
31.37
31.56
31.83
32.66
33.39
33.88
34.46
35.67
36.15
36.24
36.82
36.94
37.18
37.59
40.57
41.18
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WA Pts

490
472
460
451
441
439
434
433
432
390
383
373
346
323
310
294
265
255
253
241
239
234
226
180
172

Round

Date

04/05/21
02/12/18
15/12/18
17/11/19
17/12/16
2210117
09/04/17
01/12/19
06/10/20
19/12/15
06/12/15
01/11/15
05/07/15
25/01/15
11/01/15
07/12/14
05/10/14
12/01/14
13/04/14
19/10/13
24/11113
09/06/13
06/10/13
20/10/12
24/11112

Meet

Guildford City

Guildford City L3 County Qualifier

Hillingdon Winter Meet 2018

Guildford City Winter Open Meet

Hillingdon Winter Short Course Open Meet
Rushmoor Royals October L3 Sprint Open Meet 2017
L3 Regional Qualifier

Guildford City Swimming Club County Qualifier
Guildford City SC

Hillingdon SC Winter Short Course Open Meet 2015
Guildford City December Open Meet

Ealing November Open Meet

Guildford City Summer Festival

Cranleigh January Open Meet 2015

Brighton Tom Handley Open Meet

Windsor Level 3 Open Meet

Cranleigh Autumn Open Meet 2014

Tom Handley Memorial Open Meet 2014
Guildford City SC Regional Qualifier

Guildford SC Junior Sprint Meet

Guildford County Qualifier Meet

Cranleigh ASC Summer Open Meet

Cranleigh ASC October Open Meet

Guildford City SC Sprint Meet

Guildford City SC Open Meet

Venue

Surrey Sports Park
Spectrum LC
Uxbridge
Surrey Sports Park
Uxbridge
Aldershot
Guildford
Spectrum LC
Guildford
Uxbridge
Guildford
Northolt
Guildford
Cranleigh
Brighton
Maidenhead
Cranleigh
Brighton
Guildford
Guildford
Guildford
Cranleigh
Cranleigh
Guildford
Guildford
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Club Swam Under Level

0
Guildford Ct 3
Guildford Ct 3
Guildford Ct 2
Guildford Ct 3
Guildford Ct 3
Guildford Ct 3
Guildford Ct 3

0
Guildford Ct 2
Guildford Ct 3
Guildford Ct 3
Guildford Ct 3
Guildford Ct 3
Guildford Ct 2
Guildford Ct 3
Guildford Ct 3
Guildford Ct 2
Guildford Ct 3
Guildford Ct 4
Guildford Ct 3
Guildford Ct 3
Guildford Ct 3
Guildford Ct 3
Guildford Ct 2
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Swims in Date Order

Time
29.07
30.32
30.30
29.89
29.70
29.44
30.17
30.28
30.12
31.37
31.56
31.83
32.66
33.39
33.88
34.46
35.67
36.24
36.15
36.94
36.82
37.59
37.18
4118

40.57
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Round

F

Date

04/05/21
06/10/20
01/12/19
1711119
15/12/18
02/12/18
22/10117
09/04/17
17/12/16
19/12/15
06/12/15
01/11/15
05/07/15
25/01/15
11/01/15
07/12/14
05/10/14
13/04/14
12/01/14
24/11113
19/10/13
06/10/13
09/06/13
24/11112
20/10/12

Meet

Guildford City

Guildford City SC

Guildford City Swimming Club County Qualifier
Guildford City Winter Open Meet

Hillingdon Winter Meet 2018

Guildford City L3 County Qualifier

Rushmoor Royals October L3 Sprint Open Meet 2017
L3 Regional Qualifier

Hillingdon Winter Short Course Open Meet
Hillingdon SC Winter Short Course Open Meet 2015
Guildford City December Open Meet

Ealing November Open Meet

Guildford City Summer Festival

Cranleigh January Open Meet 2015

Brighton Tom Handley Open Meet

Windsor Level 3 Open Meet

Cranleigh Autumn Open Meet 2014

Guildford City SC Regional Qualifier

Tom Handley Memorial Open Meet 2014
Guildford County Qualifier Meet

Guildford SC Junior Sprint Meet

Cranleigh ASC October Open Meet

Cranleigh ASC Summer Open Meet

Guildford City SC Open Meet

Guildford City SC Sprint Meet

Venue

Surrey Sports Park
Guildford
Spectrum LC
Surrey Sports Park
Uxbridge
Spectrum LC
Aldershot
Guildford
Uxbridge
Uxbridge
Guildford
Northolt
Guildford
Cranleigh
Brighton
Maidenhead
Cranleigh
Guildford
Brighton
Guildford
Guildford
Cranleigh
Cranleigh
Guildford
Guildford
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Club Swam Under Level

0

0
Guildford Ct 3
Guildford Ct 2
Guildford Ct 3
Guildford Ct 3
Guildford Ct 3
Guildford Ct 3
Guildford Ct 3
Guildford Ct 2
Guildford Ct 3
Guildford Ct 3
Guildford Ct 3
Guildford Ct 3
Guildford Ct 2
Guildford Ct 3
Guildford Ct 3
Guildford Ct 3
Guildford Ct 2
Guildford Ct 3
Guildford Ct 4
Guildford Ct 3
Guildford Ct 3
Guildford Ct 2
Guildford Ct 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



