Individual Best Times (All Time)

Genevieve Moller-Butcher - (881599) - Warwick University SC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
29.07	490	F	04/05/21	Guildford City	Surrey Sports Park		0
29.44	472	F	02/12/18	Guildford City L3 County Qualifier	Spectrum LC	Guildford Ct	3
29.70	460	F	15/12/18	Hillingdon Winter Meet 2018	Uxbridge	Guildford Ct	3
29.89	451	F	17/11/19	Guildford City Winter Open Meet	Surrey Sports Park	Guildford Ct	2
30.12	441	F	17/12/16	Hillingdon Winter Short Course Open Meet	Uxbridge	Guildford Ct	3
30.17	439	Н	22/10/17	Rushmoor Royals October L3 Sprint Open Meet 2017	Aldershot	Guildford Ct	3
30.28	434	F	09/04/17	L3 Regional Qualifier	Guildford	Guildford Ct	3
30.30	433	F	01/12/19	Guildford City Swimming Club County Qualifier	Spectrum LC	Guildford Ct	3
30.32	432	F	06/10/20	Guildford City SC	Guildford		0
31.37	390	F	19/12/15	Hillingdon SC Winter Short Course Open Meet 2015	Uxbridge	Guildford Ct	2
31.56	383	F	06/12/15	Guildford City December Open Meet	Guildford	Guildford Ct	3
31.83	373	F	01/11/15	Ealing November Open Meet	Northolt	Guildford Ct	3
32.66	346	F	05/07/15	Guildford City Summer Festival	Guildford	Guildford Ct	3
33.39	323	F	25/01/15	Cranleigh January Open Meet 2015	Cranleigh	Guildford Ct	3
33.88	310	Н	11/01/15	Brighton Tom Handley Open Meet	Brighton	Guildford Ct	2
34.46	294	Н	07/12/14	Windsor Level 3 Open Meet	Maidenhead	Guildford Ct	3
35.67	265	F	05/10/14	Cranleigh Autumn Open Meet 2014	Cranleigh	Guildford Ct	3
36.15	255	F	12/01/14	Tom Handley Memorial Open Meet 2014	Brighton	Guildford Ct	2
36.24	253	F	13/04/14	Guildford City SC Regional Qualifier	Guildford	Guildford Ct	3
36.82	241	F	19/10/13	Guildford SC Junior Sprint Meet	Guildford	Guildford Ct	4
36.94	239	F	24/11/13	Guildford County Qualifier Meet	Guildford	Guildford Ct	3
37.18	234	F	09/06/13	Cranleigh ASC Summer Open Meet	Cranleigh	Guildford Ct	3
37.59	226	F	06/10/13	Cranleigh ASC October Open Meet	Cranleigh	Guildford Ct	3
40.57	180	F	20/10/12	Guildford City SC Sprint Meet	Guildford	Guildford Ct	3
41.18	172	F	24/11/12	Guildford City SC Open Meet	Guildford	Guildford Ct	2

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
29.07	490	F	04/05/21	Guildford City	Surrey Sports Park		0
30.32	432	F	06/10/20	Guildford City SC	Guildford		0
30.30	433	F	01/12/19	Guildford City Swimming Club County Qualifier	Spectrum LC	Guildford Ct	3
29.89	451	F	17/11/19	Guildford City Winter Open Meet	Surrey Sports Park	Guildford Ct	2
29.70	460	F	15/12/18	Hillingdon Winter Meet 2018	Uxbridge	Guildford Ct	3
29.44	472	F	02/12/18	Guildford City L3 County Qualifier	Spectrum LC	Guildford Ct	3
30.17	439	Н	22/10/17	Rushmoor Royals October L3 Sprint Open Meet 2017	Aldershot	Guildford Ct	3
30.28	434	F	09/04/17	L3 Regional Qualifier	Guildford	Guildford Ct	3
30.12	441	F	17/12/16	Hillingdon Winter Short Course Open Meet	Uxbridge	Guildford Ct	3
31.37	390	F	19/12/15	Hillingdon SC Winter Short Course Open Meet 2015	Uxbridge	Guildford Ct	2
31.56	383	F	06/12/15	Guildford City December Open Meet	Guildford	Guildford Ct	3
31.83	373	F	01/11/15	Ealing November Open Meet	Northolt	Guildford Ct	3
32.66	346	F	05/07/15	Guildford City Summer Festival	Guildford	Guildford Ct	3
33.39	323	F	25/01/15	Cranleigh January Open Meet 2015	Cranleigh	Guildford Ct	3
33.88	310	Н	11/01/15	Brighton Tom Handley Open Meet	Brighton	Guildford Ct	2
34.46	294	Н	07/12/14	Windsor Level 3 Open Meet	Maidenhead	Guildford Ct	3
35.67	265	F	05/10/14	Cranleigh Autumn Open Meet 2014	Cranleigh	Guildford Ct	3
36.24	253	F	13/04/14	Guildford City SC Regional Qualifier	Guildford	Guildford Ct	3
36.15	255	F	12/01/14	Tom Handley Memorial Open Meet 2014	Brighton	Guildford Ct	2
36.94	239	F	24/11/13	Guildford County Qualifier Meet	Guildford	Guildford Ct	3
36.82	241	F	19/10/13	Guildford SC Junior Sprint Meet	Guildford	Guildford Ct	4
37.59	226	F	06/10/13	Cranleigh ASC October Open Meet	Cranleigh	Guildford Ct	3
37.18	234	F	09/06/13	Cranleigh ASC Summer Open Meet	Cranleigh	Guildford Ct	3
41.18	172	F	24/11/12	Guildford City SC Open Meet	Guildford	Guildford Ct	2
40.57	180	F	20/10/12	Guildford City SC Sprint Meet	Guildford	Guildford Ct	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS